



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1601 of 1986

Ram Singh And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	S.P. Singh, Kamlesh Tiwari
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 71

HON'BLE RAJ BEER SINGH, J.

None for the appellants. Learned A.G.A. for the State is present.

List on 22.09.2025.

Meanwhile, paper book may be prepared by way of photocopies.

August 25, 2025
sailesh

(Raj Beer Singh,J.)