



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1601 of 1986

Ram Singh And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Kamlesh Tiwari, S.P. Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 53

HON'BLE ABDUL SHAHID, J.

1. Trial court record has already been received.
2. On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this case day after tomorrow i.e. 28.03.2026 for final hearing.

(Abdul Shahid,J.)

March 26, 2026
K.K. Maurya